
 

 
 

2019-2020 Studio Calendar 
 

SEPTEMBER 
First Week of Classes:   Monday, September 9 to Saturday, September 14, 2019  
OCTOBER 
Studio Closed:    Thursday, October 31, 2019 

NOVEMBER 
Studio Closed:    Monday, November 25 to Saturday, November 30, 2019  

DECEMBER 
Studio Closed:    Monday, December 23 to Tuesday, December 31, 2019 

JANUARY 
Studio Closed:    Wednesday, January 1, 2020 

FEBRUARY 
Studio Closed:    Monday, February 17 to Saturday, February 22, 2020 

MARCH 
Studio Closed:    None 

APRIL 
Studio Closed:    Monday, April 6 to Saturday, April 11, 2020 

MAY 
Picture Day:    Saturday, May 9, 2020 

Memorial Day Parade:  Monday, May 25, 2020 

Last day of Classes:   Saturday, May 30, 2020 

JUNE 
Mandatory Rehearsals:   Monday, June 1 – Thursday, June 4, 2020 (TBD) 

Recital Date:    Saturday, June 6, 2020 
 


